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14
15
16
17
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20
21
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Nr

Naam
161 De Rooy
186 Van Rooy
185 Van Dyck
81 Riemis
157 Saenen
192 Verhoeven
90 Stoops
75 Oprins
124 Van Tillo
43 Jacobs
118 Van Roey
169 Daelmans
176 Smets
1 Aelbrecht
130 Vannueten
17 Cloots

103 Van Den Broeck

41 Hoefkens
80 Pluym
78 Pluym
112 Van Gorp
179 Mertens
180 Mertens
199 Baelus
170 Goosens

101 Van Den Broeck

87 Smits
3 Bastijns
198 Baelus

202 Van echelpoel
201 Van echelpoel

88 Smits
175 Vervoort
110 Van Gestel
188 Peeters
45 Janssens
162 Lieckens
189 Peeters
18 Cools
200 Govaerts
193 Van Dael
194 Pauwels
77 Pluym
158 Sterckx
70 Meeuwssen
174 Vervoort

106 Van Der Kerken

147 Weemaes
93 Stuyven

28 De Voldere
173 Schellekens
25 De Jong

Voornaam
Lennard
Vincent
Pieter
Jente
Diego
Wout
Jarne
Koen
Niels
Johan
Tibo
Lars
Vico
Lander
Nils
Yoran
Trystan
Xant
Wout
Gijs
Gertjan
Rabbe
Lode
Briek
Vico
Maarten
Matisse
Linus
Felis
Lars
Guy
Maxime
Cars
Wannes
Max
Jurre
Jarne
Wim
Kaat
Jannes
Jasper
Michiel
Dries
Mateia
Teun
Wim
Staf
Wannes
Ward
Arthur
Sjoerd
Thibo

S5kmM

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Woonplaats
Grobbendonk
Poederlee
Kasterlee
Brecht

Zichem
Wechelerzande
Wechelderzande
Rijkevorsel
Lille

Oud Turnhout
Wechelderzande
Vorselaar
Gierle
Vorselaar

Lille

Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Poederlee

Lille

Lille

Lille

Lille

Gierle

Olen

Vorselaar

Lille

Gierle

Gierle

Lille

Lille

Lille

Lille

Vorselaar

Lille

Lille
Voortkapel
Lille

Vorselaar
Wechelerzande
Wechelderzande
Wechelerzande
Poederlee
nijlen
Vorselaar
Gierle
Vorselaar
Poederlee
Poederlee
Vorselaar

Vorselaar

Pagina 1

Afstand Tijd

5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:
5 km 00:

5 km 00:
5 km 00:

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

32
41
10
14
39
14
17
26
57
15
16
44
54
49
20
42
44
46
01
08
23
25
25
28
29
31
35
36
37
51
54
58
04
07
09
12
13
15
25
29
34
38
41
42
44
01
01
15
21
31
40
53



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

49 Keepers

50 Keepers

154 Wuyts

168 Van Den Broeck
206 Hermans

96 Thijs

197 Van den broeck
177 Cools

136 Verlinden

55 Lauwers

108 Van Dyck
203 Van De Peer
86 Schoolmeesters
85 Schoolmeesters
172 Van de perre
120 Van Rooy

95 Thijs

190 De Voldere

58 Loots

59 Loots

126 Vancampenhout
171 Vervoort

146 Weemaes

117 Van Mechelen
99 Van Campfort
134 Verlinden

89 Stappaerts
148 Weemaes

167 Van Dyck

57 Leysen
205 Willems

33 Gebruers
207 Mastroleo

122 Van Sichem
105 Van Der Cleyen
64 Maes

47 Joossens

21 De Backer

153 Verlinden

94 Stuyven

155 Kersemans

73 Nauwelaers

14 Buersens

111 Van Giel

166 De backer

165 De Backer

11 Bockx

82 Ringoot

52 Laenen
336 Van Den Bergh
163 Loodts

181 De laet
204 Reynders

Fenno
Gunther
Joppe
Kiano
Jellis
Siebe
Liam
Sebbe
Stan
Dieter
Warre
Lysander
Warre
Robrecht
Gert
Lander
Seth
Koen
Liam
Wim
Guy
Ben
Kris
Lennert
Cas
Hendrik
Kobe
Tijl
Rune
Robin
Liz
Kristof
Nathan
Tom
AxI|
Simon
Gijs
Alexander
Alexander
Wout
Vince
Bart
Koen
Walter
Jasper
Siemon
Tim
Daniel
David
Luc
Dirk
Marie
Ruben

S5kmM

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Herentals
Herentals
Herentals
Vorselaar
Lille
Pulderbos
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Lille
Gierle
Schilde
Tielen
Tielen
Lichtaart
Lille
Pulderbos
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Wechel
Poederlee
Lille

Pulle

Wechelderzande

Tielen
Poederlee
Gierle
Herentals
Lille
Herenthout
Vorselaar
Westmalle
Lichtaart
Lille
Poederlee
Poederlee
Lille
Poederlee
Gierle

Lille

Lille
Zoersel
Schiplaken
Schiplaken
Lille
Hallaar
Lille
Bouwel
Oud Turnhout
Grobbendonk
Sint-Job

Pagina 2

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
34:
35:
38:
39:

57
00
03
05
23
26
26
34
49
53
05
35
39
a4
51
00
02
12
14
15
20
23
28
31
37
40
03
10
43
46
50
08
09
12
15
21
58
22
24
44
48
13
22
44
54
55
33
02
45
03
12

00:42:00
00:43:40
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Nr

40 Hermans

Naam
121 Van Rooy
48 Keepers

102 Van Den Broeck

184 Maes
51 Kerckhofs
6 Bellens

142 Vervoort
60 Looyens
63 Maes

151 Willemsen
56 Lauwers
143 Vlaeminck

125 Van Waeyenberge

191 Houtekiet

83 Scheerlinck
114 Van Kaert
196 Vervoort

42 Hoefkens

92 Stuyven
113 Van Herck
104 Van Den Dries
15 Buts

13 Boons
178 Van Looveren
129 Vannueten
160 Vervoort

98 Van Ballaer
144 Vloemans
152 Coenen
2 Bastijns

127 Vande Weghe
91 Stoops
156 Soon

36 Geysen

27 De Meyer

16 Buyens
140 Verswijvel

84 Schelles
107 Van Dooren
195 Hermans
131 Verbraeken
183 Broeckhovens
19 Daelemans
76 Peeters

26 De Lat
119 Van Rompaey
137 Vermeiren

66 Marynissen

Milan

Voornaam
Lien
Febe
Roos
Marjan
Lore
Mien
Noor
Sam
Kathleen
Merel
Lien
Elise
Laura
Leonie
Cindy
Inge
Fiene
Alix
Liese
Lin
Katrien
Ann
Kelly
Jade
Maren
Mariane
Sofie
Annemie
Jeannine
Hanne
Veerle
Lien
Eline
Annick
Betty
Liesbeth
Marike
Annabelle
Christine
Frieda
Hedwig
Anna
Marie
Leen
Katrien
Roxanne
Charis
Eline

S5kmM

Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Vorselaar

Woonplaats
Lille
Herentals
Lille
Kasterlee
Vorselaar
Lille

Lille

Lille

Geel

Lille
Rijkevorsel
Lichtaart
Lille

Lille

Lille
Kapellen
Lille
Vorselaar
Poederlee
Poederlee
Berlaar
Itegem
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Lille

Gierle
Meerhout
Gierle
Bredene
Gierle
Gierle
Wechelderzande
Pulderbos
Lille
Wechelderzande
Lichtaart
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Oud Turnhout
Zoersel
Zoersel
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Wechelderzande
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Lille

Malle

Pagina 3

5 km

Afstand Tijd
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

00:44:18

22:
24:
24
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:

02
46
57
02
08
17
19
20
23
29
31
38
54
20
52
10
34
34
43
45
51
19
37
51
52
55
11
26
31
34
36
37
42
07
26
41
11
17
28
35
37
54
04
08
21
23
36
45



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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Nr

79 Pluym
22 De Backer
109 Van Gerven
46 Janssens
54 Lauvrys
9 Bockx
20 Daelemans
7 Bertels
67 Mastroleo
141 Verswyvel
164 Boons
150 Wijnants
61 Luyten
24 De Bie
10 Bockx
68 Matheeussen
135 Verlinden
8 Bockx
12 Boons
38 Gorissen
97 Timmermans
139 Verryckt
32 Fiorine
5 Bellens
133 Verhaegen
62 Maes
44 Janssen
132 Vercauteren
123 Van Springel
187 Van Don
182 Schueremans
35 Geys
29 De Vos
116 Van Looveren
159 Van Praet
138 Vermeiren
145 Voets

Naam
343 Van Rooy
374 Thollebeek
359 Daelmans
364 Smits
329 Snoeijs
356 Van Tiggelen
361 Swannet
369 Van Herck
322 Peeters
348 Verstraete
321 Peeters
370 Vleugels

Marie
Hannelore
Sara
Leen
Elke
Celle
Anna
Josée
Camille
Joyce
Jolien
Ellen
Lobke
Leen
Lumen
Noor
Rose-Marie
Nes
Eve
Lina
Tania
Patricia
Iris
Stefanie
Gilberte
Els
Tinne
Cindy
Britt
Liesbeth
Jolien
Maria
Maria
Alexis
Eline
Lenka
Fieke

Voornaam
Tom
Jeroen
Bengt
Jorne
Cédric
Gery
Luc
Joren
Flor
Maarten
Fre
Bart

S5kmM

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
man
Man
Man
Man
man

Poederlee
Poederlee
Lille
Poederlee
Poederlee
Lille
Vorselaar
Lichtaart
Vorselaar
Grobbendonk
Lille

Tielen
Herentals
Lille

Lille
Oostmalle
Vorselaar
Lille

Lille
Westmalle
Westmalle
Westmalle
Olen
Herentals
Bouwel
Rijkevorsel
Balen
Poederlee
Turnhout
Herentals
Bouwel
Rijkevorsel
Rijkevorsel
Vorselaar
Grobbendonk
Poederlee
Lommel

Woonplaats
Lille

Lille
Vorselaar
Wechelderzande
Rijkevorsel
Poederlee
Pulderbos
Lille

Lille
Oostkamp
Lille

Itegem

Pagina 4

5 km 00:32:

5 km 00:32:
5 km 00:33:
5 km 00:33:
5 km 00:33:
5 km 00:33:
5 km 00:33:
5 km 00:33:

5 km 00:33:
5 km 00:34:
5 km 00:34:

5 km 00:34:
5 km 00:35:
5 km 00:35:
5 km 00:35:

5 km 00:36:
5 km 00:36:
5 km 00:36:
5 km 00:36:
5 km 00:37:
5 km 00:37:
5 km 00:37:
5 km 00:37:
5 km 00:37:
5 km 00:37:
5 km 00:38:

5 km 00:38:
5 km 00:38:
5 km 00:38:
5 km 00:39:
5 km 00:41:
5 km 00:41:
5 km 00:42:
5 km 00:43:
5 km 00:44:
5 km 00:47:
5 km 00:47:
Afstand Tijd

10 km 00:36:
10 km  00:36:
10 km 00:38:
10 km  00:40:
10 km  00:41:
10 km  00:42:
10 km  00:42:
10 km  00:43:
10 km  00:44:
10 km  00:44:
10 km 00:46:
10 km  00:46:

52
58
04
17
19
31
44
46
48
18
52
55
16
19
43
15
18
32
33
13
16
18
53
59
59
07
45
47
49
44
25
41
56
56
15
12
14

25
47
09
44
48
09
29
45
07
21
06
27
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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Nr

354
305
303
363
300
334

346 Verschueren
342 Van Rompaey
344 Vanderfeesten

365
352
371
366
326
311

337 Van Den Broeck

360
306
341
335
325
355
327
367
353
510
316
340
338
372

357
317
310
312
320
302
376
345
332
339
330
362
315
313
358
350
324
375
308

Weyers
Coopmans
Carlier
Van Hoeck
Bastijns
Torremans

Aaron
Werner
Paepen
Auwers
Smouts
Hendrickx

Van Ballaer

De Meulemeester

Van Herck
Valgaeren
Smet
Willems
Sneyders
kenis
Weuts
Depeuter
Lavrys

Van Grieken
Van Gemert
Verreydt

Naam
Claes
Lieckens
Geluykens
Jacobs
Ottevaere

Bruyndonckx

van Rooy
Vermetten
Steegen
Van Gorp
Soetemans
Hooybergs
Knaepkens
Jacobs
van Hoeck
Vervoort
Rommes
kestemont
Driesen

Carl
Erwin
Andy
Maarten
Jeroen
Jos
Frank
Jurgen
Bram
calaerts
Wout
warre
Patrick
Stijn
Erik
Andy
Brent
Arne
Guy
Rudi
Sven
Francis
Jef
Eddy
Tom
Guido
Danny
Peter
David
Johan

Voornaam
An

Vicky
Anneleen
Marijke
Hilde
Raisa
Carmen
Iris

Kim

Lise
Birthe
Kaat
Karen
Nele
Elke

An
Peggy
Pascale
Maria

S5kmM

Man
Man
Man
man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
vrouw
Vrouw

Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Lille

Wechelderzande

Gierle
Vosselaar
Pelt
Broechem
Gierle
Herentals
Zoersel
beerse
Olen
Vorselaar
Hofstade
Vorselaar
Meerhout
Lille
Poederlee
Olen
Vosselaar

Wechelderzande

Beerse
Rijkevorsel
Vorselaar
Beerse
Herentals
Herentals
Herentals
herentals

Woonplaats
Voortkapel
Lille
Vorselaar
Lille

Beerse
Beerse

Lille

Wechelderzande
Oud-Turnhout

Vorselaar
Oostmalle
Vosselaar
Malle
Herentals
Turnhout
Vlimmeren
Schoten

Grobbendonk

Herentals

Pagina 5

10 km  00:46:30
10 km  00:46:41
10 km 00:47:01
10 km  00:47:29
10 km 00:47:49
10 km  00:48:09
10 km 00:48:25
10 km 00:48:47
10 km  00:48:58
10 km 00:49:32
10 km 00:50:02
10 km 00:50:52
10 km 00:50:57
10 km  00:51:05
10 km 00:51:37
10 km 00:51:50
10 km  00:54:35
10 km 00:54:40
10 km  00:54:40
10 km 00:54:45
10 km 00:54:58
10 km 00:55:04
10 km 00:55:07
10 km 00:55:46
10 km  00:57:50
10 km 00:58:48
10 km 00:59:16
10 km 00:59:18
10 km 01:00:00
10 km 01:03:19

Afstand Tijd

10 km  00:
10 km 00:
10 km  00:
10 km  00:
10 km  00:
10 km  00:
10 km  00:
10 km  00:
10 km  00:
10 km 00:
10 km  00:
10 km  00:
10 km  00:
10 km  00:
10 km  00:
10 km  00:
10 km  O1:
10 km 01:
10 km O1:

40:
41:
46:
48:
51:
52:
52:
54:
54:
57:
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
01:
03:
03:

48
32
17
01
12
15
19
26
44
01
08
00

20
24
57
00
15
20
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21
22
23
24
25
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314 Janssens

368 De brabander
373 Leysen

351 Voet

328 Sneyers

318 Mens

Nr
527
529
507
538
518
543
519
500
525
515
522
511
534
501
509
544
535
523
505
524
502
513
508
532
540
503

Nr
517
533
516
520
526
530
537
539
541
542
512

Naam

Van Gorp
Van Houtte
De Bruyn
Schellekens
Milbau
Vermeiren
Nuyts
Belmans
Van Den Putte
Lenchant
Robben
Dufraing
Vloemans
Bockx

De Voldere
Smans
Weuts
Sneyders
Danckers
Stuyven
Buyens
Jacobs

De Sobrie
Verlinden
Breugelmans
Ceulemans

Naam
Meeus
Vervaeke
Maréchal
Paulussen
Van Eyck
Van Loock
Wuyts
Caethoven

Van Der Schraelen

Slegers
Fatels

Nicole
Kathleen
Kathleen
Annemie
Lisette
Sarah

Voornaam
Seppe
Stijn
Peter
Miche
David
Koen
Jelle
René
Domien
Siebe
Laurent
Koen
Joris
Johan
Victor
Kevin
Frederik
Eddy
Chiel
Bernard
Luc
René
Herman
Johan
Gert
Wesley

Voornaam
Nele
Els
Veerle
Evelien
Nele
Monik
Jill
Goele
Ilse
Liesbet
Susan

S5kmM

Vrouw
vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Beerse
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Poederlee
Beerse
Geel

Woonplaats
Gierle
Gierle
Westmalle
Ravels
Gierle
Herentals
Turnhout
Herentals
Gierle
Wiekevorst
Lille
Poederlee

Wechelderzande

Lille
Vorselaar
Tielen
Vorselaar
Vosselaar
Gierle
Poederlee
Kalmthout
Lille
Vorselaar

Wechelderzande

Vorselaar
Olen

Woonplaats
Lille

Pulle
Wijnegem
Lichtaart
Poederlee
Vorselaar
Gierle
Lichtaart
Zandhoven
Herentals
Retie
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10 km  01:
10 km 01:
10 km O1:
10 km 01:
10 km O1:
10 km 01:
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15km 00:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km O01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km O01:
15 km 01:
15 km O01:
15 km O01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:

Afstand Tijd

15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km O01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:

04:
:52
04:
05:
06:
11:

04

58:
00:
02:
04:
05:
08:
09:
09:
10:
12:
12:
13:
14:
15:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
22:
25:
27:
29:
35:

07:
10:
:50
13:
24:
25:
26:
28:
29:
31:
32:

12

00

55
14
55
09

07
09
01
25
44
03
14
43
59
24
51
04
a7
48
14
12
14
52
13
54
54
15
37
21
10
39

12
41

31
08
18
30
12
56
00
50
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Nr

Naam
121 Van Rooy
48 Keepers

102 Van Den Broeck

184 Maes
51 Kerckhofs
6 Bellens

142 Vervoort
60 Looyens
63 Maes

151 Willemsen
56 Lauwers
143 Vlaeminck

125 Van Waeyenberge

191 Houtekiet

83 Scheerlinck
114 Van Kaert
196 Vervoort

42 Hoefkens

92 Stuyven
113 Van Herck
104 Van Den Dries
15 Buts

13 Boons
178 Van Looveren
129 Vannueten
160 Vervoort

98 Van Ballaer
144 Vioemans
152 Coenen
2 Bastijns

127 Vande Weghe
91 Stoops
156 Soon

36 Geysen

27 De Meyer

16 Buyens
140 Verswijvel

84 Schelles
107 Van Dooren
195 Hermans
131 Verbraeken
183 Broeckhovens
19 Daelemans
76 Peeters

26 De Lat
119 Van Rompaey
137 Vermeiren

66 Marynissen
79 Pluym

22 De Backer
109 Van Gerven
46 Janssens

Voornaam
Lien
Febe
Roos
Marjan
Lore
Mien
Noor
Sam
Kathleen
Merel
Lien
Elise
Laura
Leonie
Cindy
Inge
Fiene
Alix
Liese
Lin
Katrien
Ann
Kelly
Jade
Maren
Mariane
Sofie
Annemie
Jeannine
Hanne
Veerle
Lien
Eline
Annick
Betty
Liesbeth
Marike
Annabelle
Christine
Frieda
Hedwig
Anna
Marie
Leen
Katrien
Roxanne
Charis
Eline
Marie
Hannelore
Sara
Leen

SkmV

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Woonplaats
Lille
Herentals
Lille
Kasterlee
Vorselaar
Lille

Lille

Lille

Geel

Lille
Rijkevorsel
Lichtaart
Lille

Lille

Lille
Kapellen
Lille
Vorselaar
Poederlee
Poederlee
Berlaar
Itegem
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Lille
Gierle
Meerhout
Gierle
Bredene
Gierle
Gierle

Wechelderzande

Pulderbos
Lille

Wechelderzande

Lichtaart
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Oud Turnhout
Zoersel
Zoersel
Vorselaar
Vorselaar

Wechelderzande

Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Lille
Malle
Poederlee
Poederlee
Lille
Poederlee
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Afstand Tijd

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

22:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:

02
46
57
02
08
17
19
20
23
29
31
38
54
20
52
10
34
34
43
45
51
19
37
51
52
55
11
26
31
34
36
37
42
07
26
41
11
17
28
35
37
54
04
08
21
23
36
45
52
58
04
17



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

54 Lauvrys
9 Bockx
20 Daelemans
7 Bertels
67 Mastroleo
141 Verswyvel
164 Boons
150 Wijnants
61 Luyten
24 De Bie
10 Bockx
68 Matheeussen
135 Verlinden
8 Bockx
12 Boons
38 Gorissen
97 Timmermans
139 Verryckt
32 Fiorine
5 Bellens
133 Verhaegen
62 Maes
44 Janssen
132 Vercauteren
123 Van Springel
187 Van Don
182 Schueremans
35 Geys
29 De Vos
116 Van Looveren
159 Van Praet
138 Vermeiren
145 Voets

Elke
Celle
Anna
Josée
Camille
Joyce
Jolien
Ellen
Lobke
Leen
Lumen
Noor
Rose-Marie
Nes
Eve
Lina
Tania
Patricia
Iris
Stefanie
Gilberte
Els
Tinne
Cindy
Britt
Liesbeth
Jolien
Maria
Maria
Alexis
Eline
Lenka
Fieke

SkmV

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Poederlee
Lille
Vorselaar
Lichtaart
Vorselaar
Grobbendonk
Lille

Tielen
Herentals
Lille

Lille
Oostmalle
Vorselaar
Lille

Lille
Westmalle
Westmalle
Westmalle
Olen
Herentals
Bouwel
Rijkevorsel
Balen
Poederlee
Turnhout
Herentals
Bouwel
Rijkevorsel
Rijkevorsel
Vorselaar
Grobbendonk
Poederlee
Lommel
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5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
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5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

00:33:
00:33:
00:33:
00:33:
00:33:
00:34:
00:34:
00:34:
00:35:
00:35:
00:35:
00:36:
00:36:
00:36:
00:36:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:39:
00:41:
00:41:
00:42:
00:43:
00:44:
00:47:
00:47:

19
31
44
46
48
18
52
55
16
19
43
15
18
32
33
13
16
18
53
59
59
07
45
47
49
44
25
a1
56
56
15
12
14



10kmM

Pla Nr Naam Voornaam Woonplaats Afstand Tijd

1 343 Van Rooy Tom Man Lille 10 km 00:36:25

2 374 Thollebeek Jeroen Man Lille 10 km 00:36:47

3 359 Daelmans Bengt Man Vorselaar 10 km 00:38:09

4 364 Smits Jorne Man Wechelderzande 10 km 00:40:44

5 329 Snoeijs Cédric Man Rijkevorsel 10 km 00:41:48

6 356 Van Tiggelen Gery Man Poederlee 10 km 00:42:09

7 361 Swannet Luc Man Pulderbos 10 km 00:42:29

8 369 Van Herck Joren man Lille 10 km 00:43:45

9 322 Peeters Flor Man Lille 10 km 00:44:07
10 348 Verstraete Maarten Man Oostkamp 10 km 00:44:21
11 321 Peeters Fre Man Lille 10 km 00:46:06
12 370 Vleugels Bart man Itegem 10 km 00:46:27
13 354 Weyers Carl Man Vorselaar 10 km 00:46:30
14 305 Coopmans Erwin Man Vorselaar 10 km 00:46:41
15 303 Carlier Andy Man Lille 10 km 00:47:01
16 363 Van Hoeck Maarten man Wechelderzande 10 km 00:47:29
17 300 Bastijns Jeroen Man Gierle 10 km 00:47:49
18 334 Torremans Jos Man Vosselaar 10 km 00:48:09
19 346 Verschueren Frank Man Pelt 10 km 00:48:25
20 342 Van Rompaey Jurgen Man Broechem 10 km 00:48:47
21 344 Vanderfeesten Bram Man Gierle 10 km 00:48:58
22 365 Aaron calaerts Man Herentals 10 km 00:49:32
23 352 Werner Wout Man Zoersel 10 km 00:50:02
24 371 Paepen warre Man beerse 10 km 00:50:52
25 366 Auwers Patrick Man Olen 10 km 00:50:57
26 326 Smouts Stijn Man Vorselaar 10 km 00:51:05
27 311 Hendrickx Erik Man Hofstade 10 km 00:51:37
28 337 Van Den Broeck Andy Man Vorselaar 10 km 00:51:50
29 360 Van Ballaer Brent Man Meerhout 10 km 00:54:35
30 306 De Meulemeester Arne Man Lille 10 km 00:54:40
31 341 Van Herck Guy Man Poederlee 10 km 00:54:40
32 335 Valgaeren Rudi Man Olen 10 km 00:54:45
33 325 Smet Sven Man Vosselaar 10 km 00:54:58
34 355 Willems Francis Man Wechelderzande 10 km 00:55:04
35 327 Sneyders Jef Man Beerse 10 km 00:55:07
36 367 kenis Eddy Man Rijkevorsel 10 km 00:55:46
37 353 Weuts Tom Man Vorselaar 10 km 00:57:50
38 510 Depeuter Guido Man Beerse 10 km 00:58:48
39 316 Lavrys Danny Man Herentals 10 km 00:59:16
40 340 Van Grieken Peter Man Herentals 10 km 00:59:18
41 338 Van Gemert David Man Herentals 10 km 01:00:00
42 372 Verreydt Johan Man herentals 10 km 01:03:19
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nr
357
317
310
312
320
302
376
345
332
339
330
362
315
313
358
350
324
375
308
314
368
373
351
328
318

Naam
Claes
Lieckens
Geluykens
Jacobs
Ottevaere
Bruyndonckx
van Rooy
Vermetten
Steegen
Van Gorp
Soetemans
Hooybergs
Knaepkens
Jacobs

van Hoeck
Vervoort
Rommes
kestemont
Driesen
Janssens
De brabander
Leysen
Voet
Sneyers
Mens

Voornaam
An

Vicky
Anneleen
Marijke
Hilde
Raisa
Carmen
Iris

Kim

Lise
Birthe
Kaat
Karen
Nele
Elke

An
Peggy
Pascale
Maria
Nicole
Kathleen
Kathleen
Annemie
Lisette
Sarah

10kmV

vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
vVrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
vrouw
vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Woonplaats
Voortkapel
Lille
Vorselaar
Lille

Beerse
Beerse

Lille

Wechelderzande

Oud-Turnhout
Vorselaar
Oostmalle
Vosselaar
Malle
Herentals
Turnhout
Vlimmeren
Schoten
Grobbendonk
Herentals
Beerse
Vorselaar
Vorselaar
Poederlee
Beerse

Geel
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Afstand Tijd
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40:48
41:32
46:17
48:01
51:12
52:15
52:19
54:26
54:44
57:01
57:08
58:00
58:14
58:20
58:24
58:57
01:00
03:15
03:20
04:00
04:52
04:55
05:14
06:55
11:09
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Nr
527
529
507
538
518
543
519
500
525
515
522
511
534
501
509
544
535
523
505
524
502
513
508
532
540
503

Naam

Van Gorp
Van Houtte
De Bruyn
Schellekens
Milbau
Vermeiren
Nuyts
Belmans
Van Den Putte
Lenchant
Robben
Dufraing
Vloemans
Bockx

De Voldere
Smans
Weuts
Sneyders
Danckers
Stuyven
Buyens
Jacobs

De Sobrie
Verlinden
Breugelmans
Ceulemans

Voornaam
Seppe
Stijn
Peter
Michel
David
Koen
Jelle
René
Domien
Siebe
Laurent
Koen
Joris
Johan
Victor
Kevin
Frederik
Eddy
Chiel
Bernard
Luc
René
Herman
Johan
Gert
Wesley

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

15kmM

Woonplaats
Gierle
Gierle
Westmalle
Ravels
Gierle
Herentals
Turnhout
Herentals
Gierle
Wiekevorst
Lille
Poederlee

Wechelderzande

Lille
Vorselaar
Tielen
Vorselaar
Vosselaar
Gierle
Poederlee
Kalmthout
Lille
Vorselaar

Wechelderzande

Vorselaar
Olen
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Afstand Tijd

15 km 00:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:
15 km 01:

58:
00:
02:
04:
05:
08:
09:
09:
10:
12:
12:
13:
14:
15:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
22:
25:
27:
29:
35:

07
09
01
25
44
03
14
43
59
24
51
04
47
48
14
12
14
52
13
54
54
15
37
21
10
39



15kmV

Pla Nr Naam Voornaam Woonplaats Afstand Tijd
1 517 Meeus Nele Vrouw Lille 15 km 01:07:12
2 533 Vervaeke Els Vrouw Pulle 15 km 01:10:41
3 516 Maréchal Veerle Vrouw Wijnegem 15 km 01:12:50
4 520 Paulussen Evelien Vrouw Lichtaart 15 km 01:13:31
5 526 Van Eyck Nele Vrouw Poederlee 15 km 01:24:08
6 530 Van Loock Monik Vrouw Vorselaar 15 km 01:25:18
7 537 Wuyts Jill Vrouw Gierle 15 km 01:26:30
8 539 Caethoven Goele Vrouw Lichtaart 15 km 01:28:12
9 541 Van Der Schraelen Ilse Vrouw Zandhoven 15 km 01:29:56
10 542 Slegers Liesbet Vrouw Herentals 15 km 01:31:00
11 512 Fatels Susan Vrouw Retie 15 km 01:32:50

Pagina 12



	5kmM
	5kmV
	10kmM
	10kmV
	15kmM
	15kmV

